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Drinks packages



Drinks packages

Package prices: Soft drink package prices:
e 2 hours - £28.50 ® 2 hours-£10.75
e 3 hours-£33.95 ® 3 hours-£14.75
® 4 hours - £39.50 ® 4 hours-£17.75

e 5 hours-£45.50
e 6 hours-£49.95

Our drinks packages include unlimited:
e House red, white and rosé wine
e Still and sparkling mineral water
e Selection of:
* bottled beers
e fruit juices

e soft drinks

You can upgrade your package to include Pimm'’s, Prosecco
or a selection of spirits.

®* Pimm’s and Prosecco - £15.95

® Spirits - £15.95

®* Pimm’s, Prosecco and spirits - £19.95

Drinks reception

Minimum order 20 guests
Fancy a drinks reception at the end of your event?

® 1 hour cheese and wine reception - £28.50
e |Includes a selection of cheeses, biscuits, chutney,
fruit, celery, house wine, mineral water and juices
® 1 hour canapés and nibbles reception - £35.00
* Includes 2 canapés, 2 nibbles and unlimited drinks

Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and exclude VAT. Prices are subject to change.
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Wine

House wines

White

Whale Point Sauvignon Blanc (SA) 2023 12.5%
Rose

Pinot Grigio Rose Ramato Il Barco (IT) 2023 11%
Red

Bonfaro The Beautiful Lighthouse (Port) 2022 11%
Sparkling

Veuve Valmante Brut NV (FR) 11%

Le Monde Prosecco Spumante NV (IT) 11%

Laurent Perrier NV Champagne, Brut, La Cuvee

Laurent Perrier Champagne Brut (FR) 2023 12.5%

Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and exclude VAT. Prices are subject to change.

Bottle

£33.20

£33.50

£32.60

£42.00

£48.00

£96.00

£150.00

Glass

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

White wine

Barrel Jumper Viognier (SA) 2022 12%

Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 2022 12.5%
Albarino De Albarei Rias Baixas (SP) 2024 13%
Gavi Di Gavi Ca Da Bosco (IT) 2023 12.5%

Rose wine

La Belle Eternelle Pale Rose (FR) 2024 11%
Provence Rose Essencial Chateau Paradis 12.5%
Red wine

ChiChiBio Montepulciano d’Abruzzo (IT) 2023 13.5%
El Buzo Pinot Noir (Chile) 2022 13%

Salice Salentino Riserva DOC Tauro (IT) 2020 13.5%

Navarro Correas Reserve Malbec (Arg) 2023 13.5%

Bottle

£32.90

£39.00

£55.80

£71.90

£47.40

£51.00

£31.90

£35.40

£42.60

£51.00




Beer

Draught Beers Pint Bottled Beer 330ml Bottle
Nastro Azzurro Peroni £8.30 Estrella Galicia £6.00
Camden Easy IPA £8.30 Corona Extra £6.00
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider £8.00 Peroni Nastro Azzurro £6.60
Cruzcampo £8.00 Brewdog IPA £6.60

Aspall Cider £7.00

Lucky Saint Non-alcoholic £6.00
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4 Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and exclude VAT. Prices are subject to change.
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SPIrits

House spirits 25ml £4.80
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Absolut Vodka

Bells Whisky

Jack Daniels Bourbon

Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced/White Rum

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila

Whitley Neil Raspberry/ Rhubarb and Ginger

Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and exclude VAT. Prices are subject to change.

Premium spirits

Grey Goose

The Botanist Gin

Mount Gay Rum

Woodford Reserve Rye Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 12 year old
Balvenie Doublewood Whisky
Courvoisier VS Brandy

Don Julio Blanco Tequila

25ml

£6.00




Branded mixers Summer jugs

& SOft dranS Jug of Pimm’s No 1 Cup £36.50
Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta 150m| £2.20 Jug of Aperol Spritz £36.50
Fever Tree Tonic Mixers 200 ml £3.30
San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata 330m| £3.30 SpeCIahSt bars
Fix 8 Kombucha Zesty Orange/ Fruity Punch 250ml £3.60 Cocktails
Dash Water Peach/ Blackcurrant 330ml £3.30 Alcoholic pre-mixed cocktails £8.75
Red Bull 250ml Non-alcoholic pre-mixed cocktails £6.50
o Non-alcoholic slushies £5.75

Aperitil . .

Alcoholic slushies - add house spirit £4.80
Pimms No1 cup £8.50 , . , o

Alcoholic slushies - add premium spirit £6.00
Aperol Spritz £8.50

6  Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and exclude VAT. Prices are subject to change.



Contact us

We'd love to hear from you!

conferences@regents.ac.uk

+44 (0) 20 7487 7540
Regent’s University London
Inner Circle, Regent'’s Park, NW1 4NS
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