

Drinks packages

Package prices:

- 2 hours £28.50
- 3 hours £33.95
- 4 hours £39.50
- 5 hours £45.50
- 6 hours £49.95

Our drinks packages include unlimited:

- House red, white and rosé wine
- Still and sparkling mineral water
- Selection of:
 - bottled beers
 - fruit juices
 - soft drinks

You can upgrade your package to include Pimm's, Prosecco or a selection of spirits.

- Pimm's and Prosecco £15.95
- Spirits £15.95
- Pimm's, Prosecco and spirits £19.95

Drinks reception

Minimum order 20 guests

Fancy a drinks reception at the end of your event?

- 1 hour cheese and wine reception £28.50
 - Includes a selection of cheeses, biscuits, chutney, fruit, celery, house wine, mineral water and juices
- 1 hour canapés and nibbles reception £35.00
 - Includes 2 canapés, 2 nibbles and unlimited drinks

Soft drink package prices:

- 2 hours £10.75
- 3 hours £14.75
- 4 hours £17.75



Wine

House wines	Bottle	Glass	White wine	Bottle
White			Barrel Jumper Viognier (SA) 2022 12%	£32.90
Whale Point Sauvignon Blanc (SA) 2023 12.5%	£33.20	£7.50	Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 2022 12.5%	£39.00
Rose			Albarino De Albarei Rias Baixas (SP) 2024 13%	£55.80
Pinot Grigio Rose Ramato II Barco (IT) 2023 11%	£33.50	£7.50	Gavi Di Gavi Ca Da Bosco (IT) 2023 12.5%	£71.90
Red			Rose wine	
Bonfaro The Beautiful Lighthouse (Port) 2022 11%	£32.60	£7.50	La Belle Eternelle Pale Rose (FR) 2024 11%	£47.40
Sparkling			Provence Rose Essencial Chateau Paradis 12.5%	£51.00
Veuve Valmante Brut NV (FR) 11%	£42.00		Red wine	
Le Monde Prosecco Spumante NV (IT) 11%	£48.00		ChiChiBio Montepulciano d'Abruzzo (IT) 2023 13.5%	£31.90
Laurent Perrier NV Champagne, Brut, La Cuvee	£96.00		El Buzo Pinot Noir (Chile) 2022 13%	£35.40
Laurent Perrier Champagne Brut (FR) 2023 12.5%	£150.00		Salice Salentino Riserva DOC Tauro (IT) 2020 13.5%	£42.60
			Navarro Correas Reserve Malbec (Arg) 2023 13.5%	£51.00



Beer

Draught Beers	Pint	Bottled Beer	330ml Bottle
Nastro Azzurro Peroni	£8.30	Estrella Galicia	£6.00
Camden Easy IPA	£8.30	Corona Extra	£6.00
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider	£8.00	Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£6.60
Cruzcampo	£8.00	Brewdog IPA	£6.60
		Aspall Cider	£7.00
		Lucky Saint Non-alcoholic	£6.00



Spirits

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila

Whitley Neil Raspberry/ Rhubarb and Ginger

House spirits25ml£4.80Premium spirits25ml£6.00Bombay Sapphire GinGrey GooseAbsolut VodkaThe Botanist Gin

Bells Whisky

Mount Gay Rum

Jack Daniels Bourbon Woodford Reserve Rye Whiskey

Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced/White Rum

Johnny Walker Black Label

Glenfiddich 12 year old

Balvenie Doublewood Whisky

Courvoisier VS Brandy

Don Julio Blanco Tequila



Branded mixers & soft drinks

Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta 150ml	£2.20
Fever Tree Tonic Mixers 200 ml	£3.30
San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata 330ml	£3.30
Fix 8 Kombucha Zesty Orange/ Fruity Punch 250ml	£3.60
Dash Water Peach/ Blackcurrant 330ml	£3.30
Red Bull 250ml	

Aperitif

Pimms No1 cup	£8.50
Aperol Spritz	£8.50

Summer jugs

Jug of Pimm's No 1 Cup	£36.50
Jug of Aperol Spritz	£36.50

Specialist bars

Cocktails

Alcoholic pre-mixed cocktails	£8.75
Non-alcoholic pre-mixed cocktails	£6.50
Non-alcoholic slushies	£5.75
Alcoholic slushies - add house spirit	£4.80
Alcoholic slushies - add premium spirit	£6.00



Contact us

We'd love to hear from you!

conferences@regents.ac.uk +44 (0) 20 7487 7540 Regent's University London Inner Circle, Regent's Park, NW1 4NS



